Specifications are subject to change without notice. These products are not intended for use as critical components in life support or nuclear systems.
CTS-120-6865
100W
CTS-120-6885
100W
CTS-120-6869
100W
CTS-120-6873

9502-118-19
CA-375-19
ORDERING CODES
Part Number
Power
[W]
Input
[V]
Input range
[V]
Output
[V]
Output current
[A]
Efficiency
[%]
CTS-120-6865 100 24 14,4 - 30 5 20 78
CTS-120-6866 120 24 14,4 - 30 12 10 83
CTS-120-6867 120 24 14,4 - 30 24 5 84
CTS-120-6868 120 24 14,4 - 30 48 2,5 85
CTS-120-6885 100 36 21,6 - 47 5 20 79
CTS-120-6886 120 36 21,6 - 47 12 10 84
CTS-120-6887 140 36 21,6 - 47 24 5,83 86
CTS-120-6888 140 36 21,6 - 47 48 2,92 88
CTS-120-6869 100 48 28,8 - 60 5 20 79
CTS-120-6870 120 48 28,8 -60 12 10 84
CTS-120-6871 140 48 28,8 - 60 24 5,83 86
CTS-120-6872 140 48 28,8 - 60 48 2,92 88
CTS-120-6873 100 72 43,2 - 90 5 20 79
CTS-120-6874 120 72 43,2 - 90 12 10 84
CTS-120-6875 140 72 43,2 - 90 24 5,83 86
CTS-120-6876 140 72 43,2 - 90 48 2,92 88
CTS-120-6877 100 110 66 - 144 5 20 80
CTS-120-6878 120 110 66 - 144 12 10 85
CTS-120-6879 140 110 66 - 144 24 5,83 87
CTS-120-6880 140 110 66 - 144 48 2,92 89
Accessories must be ordered in a separated order line
CTS–120–68_ _–_ _
B DIN41612H15
D Spring clamp terminal